0 - 100%, 8-bit / 16-bit
1 Hz - 25 Hz
'B' 86mm overall size,
59mm image size
PSIRIS (Optional)
DMX, Manual & Master / Slave
4-Bu4-Button LCD Control Panel
DMX512
8
3-Pin and 5-Pin XLR
Matte Black Aluminium
Sensor Thermostat Controlled
Variable Speed Fan
668 X 320 X 463668 X 320 X 463
12
EFFECTS
Dimming
Strobe
Gobo Holder
Iris
CONTROL
OperaOperation
Display
DMX Protocol
DMX Channels
DMX Interface
HOUSING
Housing Materials & Finish
CooCooling
Dimension (mm)
Net Weight (kg)
PS200IIFC
200W LED Full Colour Profile
Spot
Profile Spot
200W
100 – 240V AC 50 / 60Hz
SeetSeetronic® True 1 In / Out
200W RGBACWL LEDs
RGB: 3x LEDs Each
Amber: 3x LEDs
Cold White: 12x LEDs
Warm White: 6x LEDs
Lime: 6x LEDs
19°, 26°, 36°19°, 26°, 36°
933 lux
PS19IILENS, PS36IILENS
8,000 Hz
50,000 hours
MODEL
Description
Series
POWER
Power Consumption
Input Voltage
Power ConnecPower Connection
PHOTOMETRICS
Light Source
Beam Angle
Output (@5M at 19°)
Optional Lens
PWM
LED LifespanLED Lifespan
∅6.50
14
22
5.5
135
23
7.57.5
25
155
∅ 3.25
56
88
23
540
95
3030
100
610
∅ 5.20
23
35
8.6
210
37
1313
40
238
LUX @ 36°
R
G
B
CW
WW
AA
L
Full
∅4.62
20
33
7.8
190
33
1111
35
220
∅ 2.31
78
121
31
759
132
4343
141
860
∅ 3.69
32
48
14
299
5
1818
58
337
LUX @ 26°
R
G
B
CW
WW
AA
L
Full
∅ 3.35
22
33
8
206
35
1111
38
235
∅ 1.67
85
131
33
825
142
4545
153
933
∅ 2.68
35
52
13
322
56
1818
60
365
LUX @ 19°
R
G
B
CW
WW
AA
L
Full
 19°       26°        36°
Distance
5.0               8.0          10.0
PS200IIFC
200W LED Full Colour Profile Spot